4/20/2021

AA Meetings in Lubbock Texas - aa Meetings near me in Texas

AA meetings in Lubbock Texas

Name

3808 34th St

3808 34th St

2323 66th St Ste. D

224 Buddy Holly Ave
3808 34th St

1113 Avenue J

4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B
4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B
1113 Avenue J

3808 34th St

1113 Ave J.

4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B
2323 66th St Ste. D
3808 34th St

4000 22nd Place Bldg 66
1109 A, Main Street
3808 34th St

Christ The King Cathedral
3808 34th Street

608 17th Street

1113 Avenue J

4501 University

1109 A, Main Street
1109 A, Main Street
1109 A, Main Street
3808 34th St

1113 Ave J.

4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B

Where

3808 34th St

3808 34th St

2323 66th St Ste. D

224 Buddy Holly Ave
3808 34th St

1113 Avenue J

4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B
4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B
1113 Avenue J

3808 34th St

1113 Ave J.

4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B
2323 66th St Ste. D
3808 34th St

4000 22nd Place Bldg 66
1109 A, Main Street
3808 34th St

4011 54th St.

3808 34th Street

608 17th Street

1113 Avenue J

4501 University

1109 A, Main Street
1109 A, Main Street
1109 A, Main Street
3808 34th St

1113 Ave J.

4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B

https://www.sober.com/meetings/state/city/aa?state=Texas&city=Lubbock

Day
Monday
Wednesday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday

Tuesday

Time

05:30 pm
05:30 pm
07:00 pm
07:00 pm
07:30 pm
08:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
08:00 pm
10:00 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
07:00 pm
04:30 pm
07:00 pm
08:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
08:00 pm
07:00 pm
12:00 pm
08:00 pm
06:15 am
02:00 pm
08:00 pm
06:15 am
12:00 pm

12:00 pm

Address

Lubbock, TX, 79404

Lubbock, TX, 79404

Lubbock, TX, 79412

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79404

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79413

Lubbock, TX, 79413

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79404

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79413

Lubbock, TX, 79412

Lubbock, TX, 79404

Lubbock, TX, 79410

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79404

Lubbock, TX, 79413

Lubbock, TX, 79404

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79413

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79404

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79413
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4/20/2021

Name

2323 66th St. Ste. D
2323 66th St. Ste. D
4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B
4000 22nd Place Bldg 66
1113 Avenue J

811 Main Street

1113 Avenue J

Dove Tree / Tech Center
2323 66th St. Ste. D
2819 Clovis Road

1113 Avenue J.

3808 34th St

1113 Ave J.

4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B
2323 66th St. Ste. D
2323 66th St. Ste. D
4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B
2323 66th St Ste. D
Dove Tree/Tech Center
608 17th Street

3808 34th St

5111 34th

1109 A, Main Street

224 Buddy Holly Ave
4808 Utica

5111 34th

5111 34th

3808 34th St

4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B
3808 34th St

3808 34th St

2323 66th St. Ste. D

AA Meetings in Lubbock Texas - aa Meetings near me in Texas

Where

2323 66th St. Ste. D
2323 66th St. Ste. D
4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B
4000 22nd Place Bldg 66
1113 Avenue J

811 Main Street

1113 Avenue J

Dove Tree / Tech Center
2323 66th St. Ste. D
2819 Clovis Road

1113 Avenue J.

3808 34th St

1113 Ave J.

4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B
2323 66th St. Ste. D
2323 66th St. Ste. D
4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B
2323 66th St Ste. D
Dove Tree/Tech Center
608 17th Street

3808 34th St

5111 34th

1109 A, Main Street

224 Buddy Holly Ave
4808 Utica

5111 34th

5111 34th

3808 34th St

4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B
3808 34th St

3808 34th St

2323 66th St. Ste. D
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Day
Monday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Monday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Monday

Tuesday

Time

05:30 pm
05:30 pm
06:00 pm
07:00 pm
07:30 am
07:30 pm
12:00 pm
05:00 pm
07:00 pm
10:30 am
06:15 am
10:00 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
06:00 pm
07:00 pm
05:00 pm
07:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
08:00 pm
12:00 pm
08:00 pm
12:00 pm
08:00 pm
12:00 pm
08:00 pm
08:00 pm
10:00 am

12:00 pm

Address

Lubbock, TX, 79412

Lubbock, TX, 79412

Lubbock, TX, 79413

Lubbock, TX, 79410

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX,

Lubbock, TX, 79412

Lubbock, TX, 79415

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79404

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79413

Lubbock, TX, 79412

Lubbock, TX, 79412

Lubbock, TX, 79413

Lubbock, TX, 79412

Lubbock, TX,

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79404

Lubbock, TX, 79407

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79414

Lubbock, TX, 79407

Lubbock, TX, 79407

Lubbock, TX, 79404

Lubbock, TX, 79413

Lubbock, TX, 79404

Lubbock, TX, 79404

Lubbock, TX, 79412
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Name

2323 66th St Ste. D
4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B
1113 Avenue J

1113 Avenue J

1113 Avenue J

1113 Avenue J.

1113 Ave J.

2323 66th St. Ste. D
4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B
4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B
4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B
1702 Baylor St

608 17th Street

2819 Clovis Road

5111 34th

1113 Avenue J.

1113 Ave J.

2323 66th St. Ste. D
1113 Ave J.

4000 22nd Place Bldg 66
1113 Avenue J

811 Main Street

4808 Utica

4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B
1113 Avenue J

4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B
4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B
1109 A, Main Street
5111 34th

1215 Slide Rd

3808 34th St

1113 Avenue J

AA Meetings in Lubbock Texas - aa Meetings near me in Texas

Where

2323 66th St Ste. D
4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B
1113 Avenue J

1113 Avenue J

1113 Avenue J

1113 Avenue J.

1113 Ave J.

2323 66th St. Ste. D
4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B
4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B
4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B
1702 Baylor St

608 17th Street

2819 Clovis Road

5111 34th

1113 Avenue J.

1113 Ave J.

2323 66th St. Ste. D
1113 Ave J.

4000 22nd Place Bldg 66
1113 Avenue J

811 Main Street

4808 Utica

4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B
1113 Avenue J

4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B
4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B
1109 A, Main Street
5111 34th

1215 Slide Rd

3808 34th St

1113 Avenue J
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Day
Thursday
Sunday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Sunday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday

Friday

Time

07:00 pm
10:00 am
08:00 pm
07:30 am
12:00 pm
06:15 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
06:00 pm
06:00 pm
06:00 pm
05:30 pm
06:30 pm
08:00 pm
11:00 am
06:15 am
12:00 pm
05:30 pm
08:00 pm
07:00 pm
07:30 am
07:00 pm
08:00 pm
12:00 pm
11:00 pm
05:00 pm
06:00 pm
08:00 pm
12:00 pm
07:00 pm
07:30 pm

07:00 pm

Address

Lubbock, TX, 79412

Lubbock, TX, 79413

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79412

Lubbock, TX, 79413

Lubbock, TX, 79413

Lubbock, TX, 79413

Lubbock, TX, 79415

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79415

Lubbock, TX, 79407

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79412

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79410

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79414

Lubbock, TX, 79413

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79413

Lubbock, TX, 79413

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79407

Lubbock, TX, 79416

Lubbock, TX, 79404

Lubbock, TX, 79401
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4/20/2021

Name

3808 34th St

3808 34th St

3808 34th St

1113 Ave J.

3808 34th St

2323 66th St. Ste. D

1113 Avenue J

1109 A, Main Street

5111 34th

1113 Ave J.

3808 34th St

2323 66th St Ste. D

5111 34th

5111 34th

3808 34th St

3808 34th St

2323 66th St. Ste. D

4808 Utica

1109 A. Main Street

4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B

1113 Avenue J
1109 A, Main Street
1113 Avenue J.
1113 Avenue J.
1113 Avenue J.
3808 34th St

3808 34th St

2323 66th St. Ste. D
3808 34th St

1702 Baylor Ave,
3808 34th St

2323 66th St. Ste. D

AA Meetings in Lubbock Texas - aa Meetings near me in Texas

Where

3808 34th St

3808 34th St

3808 34th St

1113 Ave J.

3808 34th St

2323 66th St. Ste. D

1113 Avenue J

1109 A, Main Street

5111 34th

1113 Ave J.

3808 34th St

2323 66th St Ste. D

5111 34th

5111 34th

3808 34th St

3808 34th St

2323 66th St. Ste. D

4808 Utica

1109 A. Main Street

4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B

1113 Avenue J
1109 A, Main Street
1113 Avenue J.
1113 Avenue J.
1113 Avenue J.
3808 34th St

3808 34th St

2323 66th St. Ste. D
3808 34th St

1702 Baylor Ave,
3808 34th St

2323 66th St. Ste. D
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Day
Tuesday
Friday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Sunday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday
Thursday

Saturday

Time

06:15 am
06:15 am
10:00 am
12:00 pm
05:30 pm
07:00 pm
07:30 am
10:00 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
05:30 pm
07:00 pm
10:00 am
07:00 pm
08:00 pm
12:00 pm
07:00 pm
08:00 pm
08:00 pm
08:00 pm
12:00 pm
08:00 pm
06:15 am
06:15 am
06:15 am
06:15 am
06:15 am
12:00 pm
05:30 pm
12:00 pm
08:00 pm

07:00 pm

Address

Lubbock, TX, 79404

Lubbock, TX, 79404

Lubbock, TX, 79404

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79404

Lubbock, TX, 79412

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79407

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79404

Lubbock, TX, 79412

Lubbock, TX, 79407

Lubbock, TX, 79407

Lubbock, TX, 79404

Lubbock, TX, 79404

Lubbock, TX, 79412

Lubbock, TX, 79414

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79413

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79404

Lubbock, TX, 79404

Lubbock, TX, 79412

Lubbock, TX, 79404

Lubbock, TX, 79415

Lubbock, TX, 79404

Lubbock, TX, 79412
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4/20/2021 AA Meetings in Lubbock Texas - aa Meetings near me in Texas

Name Where Day Time Address

4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B 4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B Saturday 08:00 pm Lubbock, TX, 79413
3808 34th St 3808 34th St Saturday 06:15 am Lubbock, TX, 79404
4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B 4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B Friday 05:00 pm Lubbock, TX, 79413
3808 34th St 3808 34th St Friday 05:30 pm Lubbock, TX, 79404
1109 A, Main Street 1109 A, Main Street Sunday 02:00 pm Lubbock, TX, 79401
3808 34th St 3808 34th St Monday 08:00 pm Lubbock, TX, 79404
1113 Avenue J 1113 Avenue J Wednesday 06:30 pm Lubbock, TX, 79401
2323 66th St. Ste. D 2323 66th St. Ste. D Wednesday 07:00 pm Lubbock, TX, 79412
2323 66th St. Ste. D 2323 66th St. Ste. D Thursday 07:00 pm Lubbock, TX, 79412
1113 Avenue J. 1113 Avenue J. Wednesday 06:15 am Lubbock, TX, 79401
4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B 4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B Wednesday 12:00 pm Lubbock, TX, 79413
2323 66th St. Ste. D 2323 66th St. Ste. D Thursday 12:00 pm Lubbock, TX, 79412
2323 66th St. Ste. D 2323 66th St. Ste. D Saturday 12:00 pm Lubbock, TX, 79412
2323 66th St. Ste. D 2323 66th St. Ste. D Saturday 05:30 pm Lubbock, TX, 79412
4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B 4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B Monday 06:00 pm Lubbock, TX, 79413
5111 34th 5111 34th Wednesday 12:00 pm Lubbock, TX, 79407
3808 34th St 3808 34th St Thursday 12:00 pm Lubbock, TX, 79404
1109 A, Main Street 1109 A, Main Street Friday 08:00 pm Lubbock, TX, 79401
3808 34th St 3808 34th St Friday 08:00 pm Lubbock, TX, 79404
3808 34th St 3808 34th St Wednesday 06:15 am Lubbock, TX, 79404
3808 34th St 3808 34th St Wednesday 10:00 am Lubbock, TX, 79404
3808 34th St 3808 34th St Saturday 10:00 am Lubbock, TX, 79404

2323 66th St. Ste. D 2323 66th St. Ste. D Sunday 05:30 pm Lubbock, TX, 79412
2323 66th St. Ste. D 2323 66th St. Ste. D Thursday 05:30 pm Lubbock, TX, 79412
2323 66th St. Ste. D 2323 66th St. Ste. D Friday 05:30 pm Lubbock, TX, 79412
2323 66th St Ste. D 2323 66th St Ste. D Wednesday 07:00 pm Lubbock, TX, 79412
3808 34th St 3808 34th St Monday 10:30 pm Lubbock, TX, 79404
1113 Avenue J 1113 Avenue J Monday 06:00 pm Lubbock, TX, 79401
2819 Clovis Road 2819 Clovis Road Monday 08:00 pm Lubbock, TX, 79415
4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B 4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B Tuesday 08:00 pm Lubbock, TX, 79413
1702 Baylor St 1702 Baylor St Wednesday 12:00 pm Lubbock, TX, 79415
5111 34th 5111 34th Wednesday 07:00 pm Lubbock, TX, 79407
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4/20/2021

Name

608 17th Street

4808 Utica

3808 34th St

4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B
3808 34th St

2323 66th St Ste. D
1702 Baylor St

1113 Avenue J

1113 Avenue J

Center For Addiction & Recovery Bldg.

Center For Addiction & Recovery Bldg.

4000 22nd Place Bldg 66

AA Meetings in Lubbock Texas - aa Meetings near me in Texas

Where

608 17th Street
4808 Utica

3808 34th St

4234 Boston Ave. Ste. B
3808 34th St

2323 66th St Ste. D
1702 Baylor St
1113 Avenue J

1113 Avenue J

TTU Campus

TTU Campus

4000 22nd Place Bldg 66

https://www.sober.com/meetings/state/city/aa?state=Texas&city=Lubbock

Day
Friday
Friday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday

Time

08:00 pm
01:00 am
10:00 am
05:00 pm
05:30 pm
07:00 pm
12:00 pm
08:00 pm
07:30 am
12:00 pm
08:00 pm

07:00 pm

Address

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79414

Lubbock, TX, 79404

Lubbock, TX, 79413

Lubbock, TX, 79404

Lubbock, TX, 79412

Lubbock, TX, 79415

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79401

Lubbock, TX, 79409

Lubbock, TX, 79409

Lubbock, TX, 79410
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